Frequency Table

Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the job Joe Biden
is doing as President?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Approve 696 69.6 69.6 69.6
Disapprove 250 25.0 25.0 94.6
Unsure or 54 5.4 5.4 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

Do you approve or disapprove of the job Andrew Cuomo is

doing as Governor?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Approve 537 53.7 53.7 53.7
Disapprove 357 35.7 35.7 89.4
Unsure or 106 10.6 10.6 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the job Lovely
Warren is doing as Mayor?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Approve 349 34.9 34.9 34.9
Disapprove 506 50.6 50.6 85.5
Unsure or 145 14.5 14.5 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
What is your party registration?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 649 64.9 64.9 64.9
Republican 101 10.1 10.1 75.0
Independen 250 25.0 25.0 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

How likely are you to vote in the 2021 Democratic primary

for Mayor of Rochester?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Very likely 476 47.6 73.4 73.4
Somewnhat 98 9.8 15.1 88.5
Not very 16 1.6 2.4 90.9
Not at all 24 2.4 3.7 94.6



Missing
Total

Not sure 35

Total 649
System 351
1000

3.5 5.4 100.0
64.9 100.0
35.1
100.0

IT the election were held today, would you vote tor Lovely
Warren or Malik Evans in the Democratic primary for

Rachactar Mavnr?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Lovely 226 22.6 39.3 39.3
Malik 279 27.9 48.5 87.8
Undecided 70 7.0 12.2 100.0
Total 574 57.4 100.0
Missing System 426 42.6
Total 1000 100.0

How closely have you followed the story about the arrest
of Mayor Lovely Warren’s husband?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid Very 333 33.3 57.9 57.9
Somewhat 143 14.3 24.8 82.7
Not very 54 5.4 9.5 92.2
Not at all 21 2.1 3.6 95.8
| have not 24 2.4 4.2 100.0
heard
Total 574 57.4 100.0

Missing System 426 42.6

Total 1000 100.0

voes the arrest of Miayor vvarren’s husband make you more
or less likely to vote for her in the primary for Mayor of

Rnachactar?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Much more 129 12.9 23.4 23.4
Somewhat 88 8.8 15.9 39.4
No impact 199 19.9 36.2 75.6
Somewhat 35 3.5 6.3 81.8
Much less 100 10.0 18.2 100.0
Total 550 55.0 100.0
Missing System 450 45.0
Total 1000 100.0

Do you approve or disapprove of how Lovely Warren has
handled the Daniel Prude case?



Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Approve 171 17.1 17.1 17.1
Disapprove 562 56.2 56.2 73.3
Unsure 225 22.5 22.5 95.8
| have not 42 4.2 4.2 100.0
heard of
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

Do you approve or disapprove of how City Council has

responded to calls for more police accountability?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Approve 389 38.9 38.9 38.9
Disapprove 355 35.5 35.5 74.4
Unsure or 256 25.6 25.6 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

Do you view the Rochester Police Department positively or

negatively?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid Very 353 35.3 35.3 35.3
Somewhat 297 29.7 29.7 65.0
Somewhat 185 18.5 18.5 83.5
Very 117 11.7 11.7 95.2
Unsure or 48 4.8 4.8 100.0

Total 1000 100.0 100.0

How serious do you consider the campaign finance

charges Mayor Lovely Warren is currently facing?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Very 486 48.6 48.6 48.6
Somewhat 223 22.3 22.3 70.8
Not that 149 14.9 14.9 85.7
Not at all 57 5.7 5.7 91.4
| have not 86 8.6 8.6 100.0
heard
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

KRegaraiess of who you are supporting Tor vayor, which or
the following issues should be the next mayor's first

nrinritv?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Housing 145 14.5 14.5 14.5



Healthcare 165 16.5 16.5

Jobs 262 26.2 26.2
Covid-19 44 4.4 4.4
Police 184 18.4 18.4
The 4 0.4 0.4
Education/ 38 3.8 3.8
Homelessn 12 1.2 1.2
Transportat 2 0.2 0.2
Something 143 14.3 14.3
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

31.1
57.2
61.7
80.0
80.4
84.3
85.5
85.7
100.0

How would you rate the state of the City of Rochester?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Excellent 74 7.4 7.4 7.4
Good 222 22.2 22.2 29.7
Fair 402 40.2 40.2 69.9
Bad 301 30.1 30.1 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

Do you think there should be mayoral control of the

Rochester City School District?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Yes 257 25.7 25.7 25.7
No 461 46.1 46.1 71.8
Unsure 282 28.2 28.2 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Can you please tell me your gender?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Male 497 49.7 49.7 49.7
Female 503 50.3 50.3 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

For statistical purposes only, can you piease teil me your

athniecitu?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Hispanic or 153 15.3 15.3 15.3
Latino of
White or 375 37.5 37.5 52.8
Black or 391 39.1 39.1 92.0
Asian 24 2.4 2.4 94.4

American



Other or 56 5.6 5.6 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Age Group
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Under 45 514 51.4 51.4 51.4
45-64 305 30.5 30.5 81.9
65+ 181 18.1 18.1 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Educational Attainment
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid No College 653 65.3 65.3 65.3
College 347 34.7 34.7 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Mode
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Mobile 642 64.2 64.2 64.2
Landline 358 35.8 35.8 100.0

Total 1000 100.0 100.0




